24月6月11日,此时的东京市的市场中的市场中的市场中的市场

Certified Mail No: P 205 141 447

January 16, 1995

Mr. Michael Harton P.O. Box 415 Tatum, NM 88267

RE: Application for Expansion of Salt Water Disposal West Sawyer Field Lea County, New Mexico

DERMIAN RESOURCES ATED

Dear Mr. Harton,

This is to notify you that Permian Resources, Inc., plans to expand its current water disposal status in the Sawyer East Field. Permian plans to begin injecting water into the San Andres of well #21, located in section 27, T-9-South, R-37-East.

If you have any questions please feel free to call.

Sincerely,

1.M

Robert Marshall

SENDER:		
Complete Items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete Items 3, and 4a, & b.	following services (for an extra	
Print your name and address on the laverage of the print your name and address on the laverage or on the back if	space 1. Addressee's Address	
does not permit.	le number. 2. 🗌 Restricted Delivery	
a. The Return Receipt ree will provide you the right	Consult postmaster for fee.	
to and the date of delivery	4a., Article Number	
3. Article Addressed to:	205 141 447	
Mr. Michael Harton	4b. Service Type	
2. Tatum, NM 88267	Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	
R	7. Date of Delivery 1-19-95	
5. Signature (Addressee)	 Addressee's Address (Only if requeste and fee is paid) 	
6Signature (Agent)	7008 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIP	

-	_	•	
·			FURM APPROYED
1100 5	UNITE	D STATES	Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135
Form 3160-5	DEDIDTMENT	OF THE INTERIOR	Expires. March 31, 1993
June 1990)	DEPARIMENT		5 Leave Designation and Serial No.
	BUREAU OF LA	ND MANAGEMENT	_
	CHNORY NOTICES AT	D REPORTS ON WELLS	6. If Indian, Allouse of Tribe Name
a set is the form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservor.			
Do not use this to	In the proposals to unit	ERMIT-" for such proposals	
	Se AFTEROATION OF		.7. If Unit or C.A. Agreement Designation
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE		<u> </u>	
1 Type of Well			
City City None N		8. Well Name and No SFPRR # 22	
2 Name of Operator	1	+ DOG DEGMING, PARTNER	S 9. API Well No.
PERMI	AN RESOURCES,	INC DBA FERMIAN PARTNER.	
3. Address and Telephone !	No.	T. 70101 915-685-0113	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Arca
D.D. Box 590 MIDLAND, X 19102 113-003 013		- WEST SAWYER	
4. Location of Well (Footag	ge. Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Descr	S = 0 - 27 - S	11. County or Parish, State
Location of Well (Footnge, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) SECTTON 27, T-9-5, R-27-E		LEA CO., NEW ME	
660	'ESL, 1980'FEL	(0)	Neri - I
			OFT OR OTHER DATA
12. CHECK	APPROPRIATE BOX(S)	TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REP	ORI, OR OTHER BARA
	SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
		Abandonment	Change of Plans
Notice .	of Intent		New Construction
			Non-Routine Fricturing
Subsequ	uent Report	Plugging Back	Water Shut-Off
		Casing Repair	L'onversion in Injection
Tins! A	bandonment Notice	Altering Casing	
		Other	Note: Report results of multiple completion on W
			Completion of Recompletion Report and LOT 19/1
	amplated Operations (Clearly state all pr	ertiment details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of sta- depths for all markets and zones pertinent to this work.)*	rting any proposed work. If well is directionally an
zive subsurface loc	ations and measured and true vertical	depths for all markets and zones pertinent to this work.)*	
_		FROM HOLUFIL FROM	N SAN MUDRES
RE-C	OMPETION OF	TO DISPOSAL WELL.	NOTIFICATION
DDDD	NCING WELL	, TO DISPOSAL WELL.	1001121211110
prov	Jenne weee		
< · · · / · · ·	to RIMI	OFFSET ACREAGE.)	
SENT	10 DCM (
	1		
		1 1 1	
	a fime air an This and correct		- 171.05
1.1. (horeby cortify that it	1 Man	U VILEPRESIDENT	Dilc
Signed	NILVUIN	Tive	
(This space for Peder	al or State office use)		
		Title	Date
Approved by Conditions of approve	L, if any:		
		upwingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the U	Inited States any false. Fictitious or fraudulent states
Tide 18 U.S.C. Section 10	001. makes it a crime for any person k ny matter within its jurisdiction.		
or representations as to an		*See Instruction on Reverse Sido	

| | |

ORATED CONTRACTOR

`

Certified Mail No: P 205 141 447

January 16, 1995

Mr. Michael Harton P.O. Box 415 Tatum, NM 88267

RE: Application for Expansion of Salt Water Disposal West Sawyer Field Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Harton,

This is to notify you that Permian Resources, Inc., plans to expand its current water disposal status in the Sawyer East Field. Permian plans to begin injecting water into the San Andres of well #21, located in section 27, T-9-South, R-37-East.

DERMIAN RESOUR

If you have any questions please feel free to call.

Sincerely,

Robert Marshall

	and the second se
SENDER: •/ Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services Complete items 3, and 4s, 4 b.	following services (for an extra
return this card to you.	space 1. Addressee's Address
doas not permit.	Le number. 2 🗍 Restricted Delivery
THE DATUR BACAINT FAS WILL DIOVIDE YOU LITE STORE	Consult postmaster for feet
3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Article Number 205 141 447
Mr. Michael Harton P.*O. Box 415 Z.Tatum, NM 88267	4b. Service Type Registered Insured Certified COD Function Mail Return Receipt for
	7. Date of Delivery
P	1-19-95
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requester and fee is paid)
6. Signature (Agent)	DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIP

PERMIAN RESOURCES

Certified Mail No: P 205 141 447

January 16, 1995

Mr. Michael Harton P.O. Box 415 Tatum, NM 88267

RE: Application for Expansion of Salt Water Disposal West Sawyer Field Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Harton,

This is to notify you that Permian Resources, Inc., plans to expand its current water disposal status in the Sawyer East Field. Permian plans to begin injecting water into the San Andres of well #21, located in section 27, T-9-South, R-37-East.

If you have any questions please feel free to call.

Sincerely,

Mull

Robert Marshall

DERMIAN RESOURCES

January 16, 1995

Daily News Sun-Hobbs Hobbs, New Mexico

VIA FAX: 505-393-5724

ATTN: Charlene

Please print the following under legal notices:

Permian Resources, Inc P.O. Box 590, Midland, Texas, 79702, is applying to convert its <u>SFPRR</u> <u>No. 21</u> well to salt water disposal in to the San Andres formation at a depth of approximately 5,000 feet. SFPRR No. 21 is in the West Sawyer(San Andres) Field, located in Unit O, Section 27, T-9S, R-37E, NMPM, Lea County, New Mexico. The expected maximum injection rate is 1,000 barrels per day at a maximum pressure of 1000 psi. Interested parties must file objections or requests for hearing with the Oil Conversation Divsion, P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87501 within 15 days.

Of course we will need verification of publication so we can send it to the Oil and Gas Commission. If you have any questions please call.

Sincerely Aul

Robert Marshall